Itsenaisyyspaivan Kutsukisat

6.12.2013

Taitajat Axel + Kaksoishypyt

Sijoitus

oakrwh =

Nimi

Oksanen Elina
Hoikka Melina
Ukkonen Maria
Tamminiemi lida

Fransas Nicola
Lindfors Milla

Katri Laakso
Yiitwomari

Seura

HyTL
HyTL
HyTL
VTL
PTL
TL

ﬂ

tuusulan luistelijat

Pisteet

42,00
41,67
37,67
36,33
32,33
31,00



